Lazy Cash System Proofing for September 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Lazy Cash System. Lazy Cash System website

0P MISSOUT

E:

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 20:00 Kempton [Boy In The Bar 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 85.01
Single 30th 16:05 Helvetian 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 86.01
Nottingham
Single 30th 15:55 Bangor- |Marble Moon 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 87.01
On-Dee
Single 30th 20:30 Kempton |Master Milliner 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 88.01
Single 30th 20:00 Kempton [Swiss Pride 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 89.01
Single 30th 18:30 Kempton |Intrepidly 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 90.01
Single 30th 17:00 Bangor- |Grand Coureur 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 91.01
On-Dee
Single 30th 15:10 Stonemadforsp 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 92.01
Huntingdon eed
Single 29th 20:10 Broken Rifle 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 93.01
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 15:15 Ayr Harrison Point 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 94.01
Single 29th 19:40 You're Cool 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 95.01
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 18:40 Bavardages 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 96.01
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 15:00 Honourmission 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 97.01
Sedgefield
Single 29th 14:40 Ayr Inductive 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 98.01
Single 29th 12:30 Ayr Black Friday 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 99.01
Single 28th 19:15 Traveller 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 100.01
Newcastle
Single 28th 15:55 Dragons Will 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 101.01
Newcastle Rise
Single 28th 16:50 Bath Zulu Zander 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 95.51
Single 28th 15:50 Bath Never Said 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 87.51
Nothing
Single 28th 15:10 Newton |Boreham Bill 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 81.01
Abbot
Single 28th 14:50 Bath Union Rose 5.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 82.01
Single 27th 17:00 Ugo Gregory 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 82.01
Nottingham
Single 27th 16:45 Chester |Mancini 8.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 83.01
Single 27th 16:10 Chester |Heart Of Soul 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 84.01
Single 27th 15:50 Country'n'west 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 85.01
Nottingham ern
Double 26th 1.00 Loss -1.00 86.01
16:45 Vincenzo 6.00 2
Chelmsford Coccotti
City
13:35 Market |Waitonit 3.50 PU
Rasen
Single 26th 18:15 Assimilation 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 87.01
Chelmsford
City
Single 26th 16:35 Ripon Benadalid 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 88.01
Single 26th 15:30 Ripon Canford Bay 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 89.01
Single 26th 14:45 Market [Marine One 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 90.01
Rasen
Single 26th 14:25 Sacred 6.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 85.01
Newmarket
Single 26th 14:10 Market [Bandsman 8.50 1.00 Loss F -1.00 86.01



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3835
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3835

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Rasen
Single 25th 20:30 Lucky Lodge 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 87.01
Newcastle
Single 25th 18:30 Rousayan 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 81.01
Newcastle
Double 25th 1.00 Loss -1.00 82.01
16:15 Bollin Margaret 4.33 6
Newcastle
17:55 Lord Of The 3.25 3
Newcastle Glen
Single 25th 19:00 Castle Quarter 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 83.01
Newcastle
Single 25th 14:15 Haydock |Gamesters 17.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 84.01
Icon
Single 25th 16:35 Haydock |King's 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 85.01
Charisma
Single 25th 14:00 Uttoxeter|Airton 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 86.01
Single 25th 13:30 Uttoxeter|Franz Klammer 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 74.01
Single 25th 13:30 Uttoxeter|Viking Ruby 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 75.01
Single 24th 14:50 Perth Check My 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 76.01
Pulse
Single 24th 19:30 Kempton |Corazon 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 77.01
Espinado
Single 24th 16:00 Perth Ardera Cross 29.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 78.01
Single 24th 20:00 Kempton [Thai Power 6.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 79.01
Single 24th 16:45 Scottish 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 79.01
Newmarket Summit
Single 24th 16:25 Kempton |Gold Brocade 9.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 72.01
Single 24th 16:00 Perth Katalystic 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 72.01
Single 24th 14:25 Stormy Girl 12.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 73.01
Newmarket
E/W Double 23rd 1.00 Loss -1.00 73.01
16:50 Perth Pammi 7.50 7
16:15 Perth Bafana Blue 13.00 6
Single 23rd 16:55 Redcar |Highjacked 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 74.01
Single 23rd 16:20 Redcar |Harry's Ridge 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 75.01
Single 23rd 16:15 Perth Amalfi Doug 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 76.01
Single 23rd 14:55 Air Pilot 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 68.01
Goodwood
Single 23rd 13:55 Perth Wise Coco 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 69.01
Single 22nd 16:00 Trinity Star 29.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 70.01
Newcastle
Single 22nd 17:10 Perfect Soldier 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 71.01
Newcastle
Single 22nd 18:40 Curfewed 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 72.01
Newcastle
Single 22nd 16:55 Beverley |First Response 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 60.01
Single 22nd 15:15 Beverley |Dapper Man 8.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 61.01
Single 22nd 17:50 Lingfield |Mr Top Hat 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 62.01
Single 22nd 16:50 Lingfield |JAmanto 19.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 63.01
Single 22nd 16:15 Lingfield |Cappananty 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 64.01
Con
Single 22nd 13:55 Lingfield |Too Shy Shy 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 65.01
Double 21st 1.00 Loss -1.00 66.01
19:00 Kesarina 3.25 6
\Wolverhampto
n
15:25 Hamilton |Quanah 3.50
Each Way 21st 16:30 Hamilton |My Valentino 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 67.01
Single 21st 20:30 Critical 7.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 68.01
\Wolverhampto [Thinking
n
Single 21st 20:00 Chosen World 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 68.01
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 18:00 Qaaraat 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 69.01

\Wolverhampto




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n
Single 21st 14:45 Warwick |The Bay Birch 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 63.01
Each Way 21st 16:25 Mutabaahy 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 64.01
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 15:55 Hamilton |Stonific 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 66.01
Single 20th 16:40 Hamilton |Elixsoft 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 67.01
Single 20th 16:00 Sandy Steve 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 68.01
Chelmsford
City
Single 20th 15:20 Glendun 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 69.01
Plumpton
Single 20th 14:30 Indian Affair 9.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 70.01
Chelmsford
City
Single 19th 19:15 You're Cool 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 71.01
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 18:15 Stay Classy 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 72.01
Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 17:20 Newton |Calin Du 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 73.01
Abbot Brizais
Single 19th 17:05 Newbury |Petite Jack 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 74.01
Single 19th 17:35 Geranium 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 75.01
Newmarket
Single 19th 15:50 Platitude 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 76.01
Newmarket
Single 19th 17:15 Lucky Lodge 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 77.01
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 16:50 Ayr Glasses Up 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 78.01
Single 18th 17:40 Kempton |Makambe 23.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 79.01
E/W Double 18th 1.00 Loss -1.00 80.01
19:15 Kempton |Tigerten 6.00 3
17:20 Newbury |Fantasy 7.00 9
Believer
Single 18th 20:15 Kempton [Fujaira King 26.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 81.01
Single 18th 20:15 Kempton |Takeoneforthet 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 82.01
eam
Single 18th 18:10 Kempton |Nezar 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 83.01
Single 18th 17:40 Kempton |Coverham 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 84.01
Single 18th 17:25 Ayr Ralphy Boy 12.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 85.01
Two
E/W Double 17th 1.00 Loss -1.00 86.01
16:55 Looktothelight 23.00 10
Chelmsford
City
14:20 Gale Force 5.00 2
Pontefract Maya
Single 17th 16:00 Ayr Alix James 7.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 87.01
Single 17th 16:30 Ayr So Beloved 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 88.01
Single 17th 14:40 Protected 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 89.01
Yarmouth Guest
Single 17th 14:20 Stormy Girl 7.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 90.01
Pontefract
Single 17th 20:30 Kenstone 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 90.01
Chelmsford
City
Single 17th 19:30 Parknacilla 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 91.01
Chelmsford
City
Single 17th 17:30 Tomshalfbrothe 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 92.01
Chelmsford r
City
Single 16th 17:05 Beverley |Grouseman 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 93.01
Single 16th 17:30 Sandown|Kaleidoscopic 19.00 1.00 Win 1 18.00 94.01
Single 16th 16:40 Kelso An Fear Ciuin 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 76.01




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 16th 16:50 Inhalation 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 77.01
'Yarmouth
Single 16th 15:35 Beverley |Five Helmets 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 78.01
Single 16th 14:15 Sandown|Enthaar 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 79.01
E/W Treble 15th 2.00 Loss -2.00 80.01
16:20 Redcar |Mecca's Hot 3.50 4
Steps
17:15 Hexham |Return Ticket 2.62 2
15:10 Hexham |Away At Dawn 2.87 6
Single 15th 18:40 Kempton |Arctic Sea 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 82.01
Single 15th 16:00 Glorious 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 83.01
'Yarmouth Charmer
Single 15th 14:20 Redcar |Tukhoom 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 84.01
Single 15th 14:10 Hexham |Achill Road 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 85.01
Boy
Single 15th 13:45 Redcar |Spanish Hustle 21.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 86.01
Single 15th 13:00 Oh It's 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 87.01
Yarmouth Saucepot
Single 14th 17:50 Bell Heather 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 88.01
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 14:05 Thirsk  |Kylie Rules 13.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 82.51
Single 14th 13:50 Lingfield |James Park 26.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 83.51
\Woods
Single 14th 20:20 You're Cool 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 83.51
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 18:20 Critical 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 84.51
\Wolverhampto [Thinking
n
Single 14th 17:10 Bath Archimedes 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 74.51
Single 14th 15:15 Thirsk  |Kyllachy 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 75.51
\Warrior
Single 14th 14:55 Lingfield |Hi Ho Silver 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 76.51
Single 14th 13:30 Thirsk  |Zylan 23.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 77.51
Single 14th 13:30 Thirsk  |Twin Appeal 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 78.51
E/W Trixie 14th 2.00 Loss -2.00 79.51
20:20 Awsaaf 21.00 11
\Wolverhampto
n
15:35 Bath Alfie Solomons 19.00 8
15:25 Lingfield |Little Brown 6.00 2
Trout
Double 14th 1.00 Win 8.83 81.51
16:45 Thirsk  |Bollin Margaret 3.75 1
15:05 Bath Impulsive One 2.62 1
Single 13th 13:55 Imhotep 34.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 72.68
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 16:50 Bath Adams Park 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 73.68
Single 13th 16:15 Bath Giving Glances 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 74.68
Single 13th 16:05 True Destiny 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 75.68
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 15:35 Denzil's 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 76.68
\Wolverhampto [Laughing
n
Single 13th 15:35 Silver Nemo 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 71.68
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 15:15 Bath Motamayiz 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 72.68
Single 13th 15:45 Bath Indian Pursuit 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 66.18
Single 13th 15:45 Bath Essaka 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 67.18
Double 13th 1.00 Loss -1.00 68.18
13:00 Bath Virginia Plane 6.00 4
13:45 Areehaa 2.50 1
Chelmsford

City




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Double 13th 1.00 Loss -1.00 69.18
13:45 Areehaa 2.50 1
Chelmsford
City
13:00 Bath One Day 4.00 3
Single 12th 18:15 Zeshov 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 70.18
Musselburgh
Single 12th 18:00 Lingfield |Dourado 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 71.18
Each Way 12th 14:50 Fontwell |Zoltan Varga 17.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 72.18
E/W Trixie 12th 2.00 Loss -0.42 62.18
17:15 Toronto 12.00 3
Doncaster
17:00 Lingfield |Colonel 7.00 1
Whitehead
14:25 Arecibo 8.50 4
Doncaster
Single 12th 19:15 Guardia 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 62.6
Musselburgh  |Svizzera
Single 12th 16:35 Royal Brave 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 63.6
Musselburgh
Each Way 12th 16:20 Chester |Arcanada 51.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 64.6
Single 12th 13:15 Firmament 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 64.6
Doncaster
Single 11th 17:40 Chester |Model Guest 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 65.6
Single 11th 17:30 Salisbury|Nibras Shadow 8.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 66.6
Single 11th 14:30 Sandown|Rectory Road 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 67.6
Double 11th 2.00 Win 68.00 68.6
15:05 Sandown|Breath Of Air 10.00 1
14:30 Sandown|Raaeq 3.50 1
Single 11th 16:00 Chester |Monoski 34.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 0.6
Single 10th 19:00 He's A Keeper 23.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 1.6
Chelmsford
City
Single 10th 17:05 Bluebell Time 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.6
Chepstow
Single 10th 15:00 Haydock |Sir Charles 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.6
Punch
Single 10th 13:00 Haydock |Binyon 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 4.6
Single 10th 20:00 Que Quieres 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.6
Chelmsford
City
Single 10th 20:00 Great Hall 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 6.6
Chelmsford
City
Single 10th 19:30 Dazzling Des 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 7.6
Chelmsford
City
E/W Double 10th 1.00 Loss -1.00 8.6
15:25 Abbaleka 13.00 14
Chepstow
13:00 Haydock |Binyon 10.00 7
Single 10th 18:30 Taste The 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.6
Chelmsford Nectar
City
Single 9th 16:15 Teruntum Star 15.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 10.6
Doncaster
E/W Double 9th 2.00 Loss -2.00 11.6
19:15 Justified 6.00 5
\Wolverhampto
n
14:25 Kempton |Impatient 7.50 2
Single 9th 14:25 Kempton |Impatient 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.6
Single 9th 16:00 Teepee Time 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 14.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 16:40 Kempton |Conkering 26.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 15.6
Hero
Single 8th 20:20 Hurstwood 26.00 1.00 Win 1 25.00 16.6




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle
Single 8th 16:45 Archi's Affaire 67.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.4
Newcastle
Single 8th 16:40 Platitude 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.4
Goodwood
Single 8th 16:30 Catterick |Alsvinder 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.4
Single 8th 14:50 Catterick |Florenza 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.4
Single 8th 14:25 Central City 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4.4
Goodwood
Single 8th 20:50 Archimedes 23.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -3.4
Newcastle
Single 8th 19:50 Redesdale 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 -2.4
Newcastle Rebel
Single 8th 17:50 Momtalik 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -13.4
Newcastle
Double 7th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -12.4
14:20 Leicester|Famille Rose 4.00 2
18:00 Windsor |Grinling 4.50 1
Single 7th 16:35 Lingfield |De Little 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -11.4
Engine
Single 7th 15:25 Windsor |Kick On Kick 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.4
On
Single 7th 13:00 Lingfield |Apex King 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -9.4
Single 7th 13:15 Leicester|Reckless 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -8.4
Endeavour
Single 7th 16:30 Windsor |Tropics 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7.4
Single 7th 15:25 Windsor |Double Up 19.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -6.4
Single 7th 16:55 Leicester|Western Duke 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.4
Single 7th 15:00 Lingfield |Seprani 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4.4
Single 7th 16:35 Lingfield |Native Silver 34.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -3.4
Single 6th 15:30 Nibras Again 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -2.4
Musselburgh
Single 6th 17:00 Chinese Spirit 9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.4
Musselburgh
Single 6th 17:30 Red Treble 21.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -0.4
Musselburgh
Single 6th 16:00 Donnachies 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.6
Musselburgh  |Girl
Single 6th 16:00 Four Kingdoms 21.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.6
Musselburgh
Single 6th 15:40 York Aberama Gold 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2.6
Single 6th 14:55 Henley 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.6
Musselburgh
Each Way 5th 20:00 Sevenna Star 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 4.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 15:05 Ascot  |Zabeel 13.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 5.6
Champion
Each Way 5th 14:50 Haydock |Euchen Glen 17.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 5.6
Each Way 5th 20:30 Kirtling 17.00 1.00 Win 1 9.60 -4.4
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 5th 17:25 Amor Fati 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 15:45 Kempton |War Glory 29.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -13
Each Way 5th 16:55 Kempton |Wimpole Hall 26.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -12
Each Way 5th 14:30 Ascot Excellent 34.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -12
Times
Single 5th 15:40 Ascot Golden Apollo 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -10
Single 5th 17:20 Stratford |Atlantic Storm 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9
Double 4th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -8
19:00 Ever So Much 3.25 4
Sedgefield
18:00 Handy Hollow 3.50 2
Sedgefield
Single 4th 17:20 Ascot Mokaatil 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -7
Each Way 4th 16:35 Thirsk  |Storm Over 81.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -6




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 4th 17:25 Haydock |Sha La La La 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -5
Lee
Each Way 4th 17:05 Thirsk  |Paddy Power 26.00 1.00 Loss 16 -1.00 -4
Each Way 4th 14:20 Thirsk  |Starlight 101.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -3
Romance
Single 4th 15:20 Haydock |Hyperfocus 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 -2
Single 4th 20:20 Kempton [Epsom Faithfull 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10
Single 3rd 19:30 Jac Brown 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9
Southwell
Single 3rd 16:15 Salisbury|Moonraker 8.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -8
Single 3rd 13:00 Salisbury|Flying Dragon 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7
Single 3rd 15:35 Alya 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6
Newcastle
Each Way 3rd 16:10 Banksea 19.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -5
Newcastle
Single 3rd 13:35 Salisbury|Biotic 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3
Single 3rd 17:50 Bayston Hill 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -2
Chelmsford
City
Single 3rd 16:10 Bobby Joe Leg 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6
Newcastle
Single 3rd 13:35 Salisbury|Air Of York 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -5
Single 2nd 15:00 Bath Zulu Zander 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4
Each Way 2nd 18:45 Qaaraat 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -3
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 18:45 Dynamo Walt 13.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -1
Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 2nd 17:05 Bath Galactic Spirit 17.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -1
Single 2nd 15:30 Bath Agent Of 8.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 1
Fortune
Single 2nd 19:45 Final Attack 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 2
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 17:15 Lingdfield |Kraka 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.5
Single 1st 16:00 Ripon IAm A 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -2.5
Dreamer
Single 1st 16:00 Ripon  |Abel Handy 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -1.5
Single 1st 15:15 Kempton |True Belief 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7
Single 1st 14:00 Ripon Gulf Of Poets 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6
Single 1st 19:45 Hamilton |Gometra Ginty 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -5
Single 1st 17:30 Newton |Glanvilles 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4
Abbot Guest
Single 1st 15:45 Kempton |Badri 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -3
Single 1st 17:45 Hamilton |Inexes 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2
Single 1st 13:45 Kempton |Voi 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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